MULTI-BIT
TAP TOOL

Tappers and Drivers
in one Multi-Use Tool!

6-32
8-32
10-32

1/4-20
12-24
10-24

TOOLS

For Professionals... Since 1857°*

Find Quality Products Online at: www.GlobalTestSu pply.com sales@GlobalTestSupply.com



—
=
=)
=
=
=
—
ES
-
=)
—

32517

Six common tap sizes (6-32, 8-32, 10-32, 10-24, 12-24, 1/4-20) Four Screwdriver tips (#1 and #2 Phillips, 3/16" and 1/4" Slotted)
Three Nut Driver sizes (1/4", 5/16" and 3/8") Large Cushion-Grip handle for greater comfort and torque

UPC# Description
0-92644+
32517 32517-5 Multi-Bit Tap Tool Driver
32518 32518-2 Double Ended Replacement Tap
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